THEKI ADVERTISING SL

C/Francisco Alcaide 25, 1 izq
La Eliana, Valencia, Espafia
46183 ESP

Govt. UID ESB19473180

202412-004
LOUDINGADS SL 04/12/2024
Calle Muntaner 81 S.AT 2 Net 30
Barcelona, Barcelona 08011 03/01/2025
Espafa
VAT No. B67185363
Actividad mensual Actividad Octubre 2024 (Closure: 5857-03221- 1 262,29 262,29
202410)
262,29
55,08
317,37
EUR 317,37

DOLARACCOUNT

Account holder: ThekiAdvertising SL

IBAN / Account Number: ES05 1583 0001 1993 3291 1392
SWIFT/BIC: REVOESM2

SWIFT/BIC (intermediary): CHASGB2L

Bank name: Revolut Bank UAB

EURO ACCOUNT

Account holder: ThekiAdvertising SL

IBAN / Account Number:: ES57 0049 4302 8826 1005 9155
SWIFT/BIC: BSCHESMM

Bank Name: Santander



